Anti Ragging Committee

2020-21

Minutes of the Meeting

The first meeting of the Anti Ragging committee was held at principal's cabin at 11 A.M. on 9th August, 2020 for the annual planning of the committee following points where discussed in the meeting.

- 1) It was decided to fill up the Anti Ragging form the students.
- 2) it was decided to display the information about Anti Ragging in college campus.

following members were present for the meeting:

1)Dr.Smt.Puntambekar B.S. -

2)Dr.Patil R.C.

3)Dr.Smt.Kannade M.K.

4)Mr.Patil R.Y.

Secretary

Anti Ragging Committee



Principal
TO PRINCIPAL
R C. SHAHH COLLEGE
ROLFAFUR